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Flexible Boards for Interior and Exterior Finishing 

Selflex

Standard Dimensions

※Standard product weights are standard values adjusted for moisture absorption ratios.
※Also allows for perforating, cutting and chamfering.
＊ 10 mm and 12 mm products do not comply with JIS A 5430 standard.

JIS A 5430
(Noncombustible) NM-2694

Thickness

Width × Length

mm

mm

kg/m2

910×1820

  910×910
  910×1820
  910×2420
1000×2000
1210×2420

4 ±0.3 5 ±0.4 6 ±0.4 8 ±0.4 12＊±0.5

7.5 9.4 11.2 15.0

10＊±0.5

18.8 22.4Standard 
weight 

Strong and flexible, these boards are highly resistant to 
impacts and also provide weather resistance, 
making them the ideal choice for a wide range of interior 
and exterior finishing uses. 
Selflex products are designed to minimize deterioration with age 
and provide reliable quality over many years. 

These versatile products are suitable for both 
interior and exterior walls 

Features
●High-strength flexible boards
●Excellent durability
●Superior weather resistance, even when 
　unpainted
●Approved by the Minister of Land, 　　　
　Infrastructure, Transport and Tourism as a 
　noncombustible material 

Uses
◆Interior and exterior walls, soffits, etc.
◆Especially suitable for interior and exterior 
　walls in open buildings that are exposed 
　to the external environment


